
Uphill Village Academy 

After School Club & Breakfast Club Booking & Payment Timetable 2023-2024 
 
 

Booking & Charge Period 
 

Booking Opens at 
10am on 

Booking Closes 
at 10am on 

Payment 
due by  

October 2-18 October Mon 18 Sept @ 6pm Wed 20 Sept 
 

3 November 
 

November 30 Oct - 1 Dec Sun 8 Oct  Wed 11 Oct  6 December 
 

December 4-15 December Sun 12 Nov Wed 15 Nov 4 January 
 

January  3 - 31 January Sun 10 Dec Wed 13 Dec 5 February 
 

February 1 Feb - 1 Mar Sun 14 Jan Wed 17 Jan 5 March 
 

March 4 - 28 March Wed 7 Feb Fri 11 Feb 5 April 
 

April 16 Apr - 3 May Sun 10 Mar Wed 13 Mar 8 May 
 

May 7 - 24 May Sun 14 Apr Wed 17 Apr 5 June 
 

June 3 - 28 June Sun 12 May Wed 15 May 5 July  
 

July 1 - 23 July Sun 9 June Wed 12 June 5 August 
 

 

 
- Bookings will open at 10:00am (except October which opens at 6pm) and 

close at 10:00am 

- Failure to make payments will mean your future bookings may be cancelled 

and you will not be able to make any further bookings until full payment is 

received. 

- If you require an amendment to your booking after the closure date, please 

email office@uva.clf.uk or afterschoolclub@uva.clf.uk (for After-School Club 

only) 

- Please remember you are required to give 7 days’ notice to cancel a booking 

without charge, even if you are re-booking an alternative date. 
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